BEAUTIFY YOUR KITCHEN
WITH A TASTEFUL UPGRADE.
Introducing Sleek Premium Accessories.
K I T C H E N  C O M P O N E N T S
Swing
Tray
Bottle
Pull-out

Rolling Shutter
900x1400 PVC - Black
SKU Code:
PACRLSPVCBL900
16
Tastefully made kitchens call for beautiful modern solutions; and that’s exactly where we come
in! Come, explore our smart new range of premium rolling shutters, designed to bring both,
divine aesthetics and flawless functionality to your kitchen. In addition to enabling
quiet operation for the smoothest experience, these shutters provide solid protection while
keeping your kitchen well-ventilated and illuminated.
Let’s add some special charm to your kitchen, shall we?
SLEEK PREMIUM
ACCESSORIES
17
 NO. CODE DESCRIPTION     MRP
 1 PACTPUCRSGR450 Sleek Crystal Premium Accessories Pantry Unit 6L - 450mm - Grey  ` 27,750
 2 PACTPUCRSGR600 Sleek Crystal Premium Accessories Pantry Unit 6L - 600mm - Grey  ` 30,000
 3 PACPMCCRSGR900 Sleek Crystal Premium Accessories Magic Corner - 900mm Grey  ` 23,250
 4 PACSPOCRSGR200 Sleek Crystal Premium Accessories Single Pull out 2L - 200mm - Grey  ` 7,500
 5 PACSPOCRSGR250 Sleek Crystal Premium Accessories Single Pull out 2L - 250mm - Grey  ` 7,950
 6 PACSPOCRSGR300 Sleek Crystal Premium Accessories Single Pull out 2L - 300mm - Grey  ` 8,400
 7 PACPLOCRSGR200 Sleek Crystal Premium Accessories Larder Pull out 6L - 200mm Grey  ` 21,000
 8 PACPLOCRSGR250 Sleek Crystal Premium Accessories Larder Pull out 6L - 250mm Grey  ` 22,500
 9 PACPLOCRSGR300 Sleek Crystal Premium Accessories Larder Pull out 6L - 300mm Grey  ` 24,000
 10 PACSTLCMNGR900 Sleek Premium Accessories Swing Tray SC Left - 900mm - Grey  ` 15,000
 11 PACSTRCMNGR900 Sleek Premium Accessories Swing Tray SC Right - 900mm - Grey  ` 15,000
 12 PACTPUPRMGR450 Sleek Prime Premium Accessories Pantry Unit 6L - 450mm - Grey  ` 28,500
 13 PACTPUPRMGR600 Sleek Prime Premium Accessories Pantry Unit 6L - 600mm - Grey  ` 31,500
 14 PACPMCPRMGR900 Sleek Prime Premium Accessories Magic Corner - 900mm Grey  ` 24,750
 15 PACSPOPRMGR200 Sleek Prime Premium Accessories Single Pull out 2L - 200mm - Grey  ` 7,800
 16 PACSPOPRMGR250 Sleek Prime Premium Accessories Single Pull out 2L - 250mm - Grey  ` 8,250
 17 PACSPOPRMGR300 Sleek Prime Premium Accessories Single Pull out 2L - 300mm - Grey  ` 9,000
 18 PACPLOPRMGR200 Sleek Prime Premium Accessories Larder Pull out 6L - 200mm Grey  ` 21,750
 19 PACPLOPRMGR250 Sleek Prime Premium Accessories Larder Pull out 6L - 250mm Grey  ` 23,250
 20 PACPLOPRMGR300 Sleek Prime Premium Accessories Larder Pull out 6L - 300mm Grey  ` 24,750
 21 PACRLSPVCBL450 Sleek Rolling Shutter 450x1400 PVC - Black  ` 13,485
 22 PACRLSPVCBL600 Sleek Rolling Shutter 600x1400 PVC - Black  ` 14,985
 23 PACRLSPVCBL900 Sleek Rolling Shutter 900x1400 PVC - Black  ` 16,485
 24 PACRLSPVCSL450 Sleek Rolling Shutter 450x1400 PVC - Silver  ` 13,485
 25 PACRLSPVCSL600 Sleek Rolling Shutter 600x1400 PVC - Silver  ` 14,985
 26 PACRLSPVCSL900 Sleek Rolling Shutter 900x1400 PVC - Silver  ` 16,485
 27 PACRLSPVCWH450 Sleek Rolling Shutter 450x1400 PVC - White  ` 13,485
 28 PACRLSPVCWH600 Sleek Rolling Shutter 600x1400 PVC - White  ` 14,985
 29 PACRLSPVCWH900 Sleek Rolling Shutter 900x1400 PVC - White  ` 16,485
NOTES
SLEEK INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD.
enquiry@sleekworld.com l www.sleekworld.com
Copyrights reserved. Sleek International Pvt. Ltd. 05/2023